

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि मापी पुल से मशीन टैक 100
एक सौ पुल है जिसे भी सम्मानपूर्व
अविनाश 40 अंश 21 मीटर कार्य
विभागी कार्य अवर पुनः
परीक्षण के पदनाम से निगमन किया
जाया है

K. S. Jaiswal
10/7/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमुख ल पकड़ोदयाल
10-7-20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R. W. D. PAKRIDAYAL DIVISION

R. W. D. PATAHI SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 861

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work- 1
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of the work:- Proposed High level					
Rce Bridge Across River in place					
of Damaged pipe culvert on					
patahi thado chowk to Suggipiper					
Road under patahi Block in the dist					
of East Champaran (BIHAR) (NABARD)					
Name of Agency:- Kumar Constn Company					
of:- Suresh Kumar					
Motihari					
Date of commencement:- 21/12/2020					
Date of Completion:- 20/06/22					
Agreement Value 1/8 2,80,56,901 = 00					
Below 1 0.25%.					
(1/8) - Discontinuing of existing					
structure like culvert,					
Bridge, retaining wall &					
other structure - - - - - Will					
all leads & lifts.					
Total Qty = 22.63 m ³ vide MB-86					
(210) 4 page No - 02					
Total = 22.63 m ³ @ 1208 = 00/1208 = 27337 = 00					

Continuation

C.O. = 27337 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	27,331.00
(2/3)	Earth work in Excavation of foundation of structure as per drawing and technical specification.				
Qty =	360	297	m ³	vide MB No 860 of page No (61)	
Total Qty =	360	297	m ³	Rs 7600/m ³	27,383.00
(8/5)	providing service road etc all complete job as per specification				
Qty =	4850	4	vide MB-860 of Page No (62)		
Total Qty =	43.50	Rs 370	4.00		1,61,124.00
(4/8)	providing steel liner 6mm thick for piles including fabricating as per drawing				
Qty =	8.22	MT	vide MB-860 of p (62)		
-	8.22	MT	vide MB-860 of p (62)		
Total Qty =	16.44	MT	Rs 6707.578		11,02,726.21
(5/12)	supplying, Pitting and placing concrete of 1:1.5:3 for reinforcement in foundation as per technical specification.				
Qty =	17.034	MT	vide MB-860 p (63)		
Qty =	17.034	MT	vide MB-860 p (63)		
Total Qty =	34.068	MT	Rs 56,285.782		19,17,544
Continuation					
C.O =					32,36,114.21

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	32,36,114 ^{sq}
(97)	Bored cast-in situ				
	M35 grade RCC pile				
	excluding Reinforcement				
	Concrete as per				
	technical specification.				
Qty =	224.28 RM	in 110-860 P-16			
=	224.28 RM	in 110-860 P-17			
Total Qty =	448.56 RM	②			
		Rs 16533=84 / RM =			7425390 ^{sq}
		Total =			1,06,61,504 ^{sq}
		Add labour cost @ 1%.			0,66,615 ^{sq}
		Add GST @ 12%.			12,79,380 ^{sq}
		Add Storage Fee =			53367 ^{sq}
		Total Amount =			1,21,00,806 ^{sq}
		Less 0.25% below after approval -			30252 ^{sq}
		Final			1,20,70,554 ^{sq}
		11/02/21			
		AE			
		CP			
		11/02/21			

Continuation